—X% Y
MADWAVE

@ 43T

AuctaHuua 37
07.12.2025

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BEVB YE/IIEHAX
6-7 JIEKABPA

[esouku, 100m battepdnsii

‘bﬂtﬂt
®BBCP

B —
cnogn Poccam

9-13 net
3asBOYHbIA MPOTOKOS

damunus, Nmsa

Oesyuikn (9-10 net)

P OOWWO~NOUTRAWNLEPER

e

BENTAEBA Bapsapa
XKOCEHW AnaHa

KPACU/IbHNKOBA Buktopus

MAKAPOBA AxHa
MAMEHOBA Anna
HYWYEBA [apbs
MAKOBCKAA Banepwus
MAJTFOKOBA [apbs
CMOJIbAHMHOBA AnvHa
NOHOBA Ws

POSE YnbaHa

OeBywkn (11-13 neT)

O©oO~NOOU AWN P

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

HYNYEBA Mapusa
TAPACOBA EBa
NOKTHOLWWHA Bapsapa
YHUYNKOBA AnekcaHgpa
MNPOHOBA EnunzaseTa
CTENMAHAH OuaHa
BAXWMHA Mapus
MWXANEBCKAA Oapbs
KALUTAHOBA AHa
MOMMNHOBA TaTtbsiHa
CABJTYKOBA Anuca
POMAHOBA Enusaseta
OJOMAHUHA Kupa
3AXAPOBA 3nuHa
rOPSIMHOBA Bacunuca
CEMUVPWKOBA BepoHuka
CTIO®NAEBA Bapsapa
KYUMA EnusaBeTa

r/p

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016

2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014

ItoH.
ItOH.

ItoH.
ItoH.

KomaHga

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

OCLIOP OanHuoBo

CL AC "KOHocTb" NpKyTCK

CL "MTbiTkKapunHo" flbITKApPUHO
CLUOP um. A.B. TapacoBa TopXokK
CLUOP "OenbguH" H. Hosropog,
CLUIOP no BBC Py3a

OK CLUOP Jlnneuk

OK CLUOP Nuneuk

CLUOP "KOHocTb Mocksbl" Mocksa
CK BBC "BosnHa" OguHU0BO

ClW "Paguii" H. Hoeropog
LIOnC "MockBa-98" Mocksa
CLU "CuHuid knT" KyHryp
CLUOP "KOHocTb Mocksbl" MockBa
CL "CenbLo" BpsHck

CLUOP no BBC Pysa

CL "CuHuit knT" KyHryp
CLUOP Ne 4 Apocnasnb

OC "Xumuk" B.Hosropopg

OK CLUOP Jlnneuk

OHOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" Echpemos
MAC nsTm6opbsa Mocksa
CLUOP BBC BopoHex
MKCLLOP "BocTtok" Mocksa
OK CLUOP Jlnneuk

ClW AC "FOHocTb" UpKyTCK

OK CLUOP Nuneuk

lltoH. CLUOP Ne 7 MockBa

3asABo4yHoe Bpemsi

TBP 1:15.00
MO 1:19.00
NPKT 1:19.00
MO 1:22.00
TBP 1:24.00
H-H 1:24.15
MO 1:28.00
nny, 1:30.00
nny, 1:30.00
MOC 1:30.00
MO 1:50.00
H-H 1:07.00
MOC 1:11.50
NEPM 1:12.05
MOC 1:12.99
BPSH 1:13.50
MO 1:14.00
NEPM 1:14.35
APCN 1:15.20
HOBI 1:18.50
nny, 1:20.00
YN 1:23.72
MOC 1:25.00
BPX 1:25.00
MOC 1:26.98
nny, 1:30.50
NPKT 1:33.00
nny, 1:34.00
MOC 1:38.56

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

7
TEXHOJIOTHS

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANAAEAHWA

24.11.2025 15:53 - Crpasmua 1
=k
MADWAVE
7



