











37 07.12.2025	, 100m	9 - 13
, (9-10)	/	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	2015 1 2015	1:15.00 1:19.00 1:19.00 1:22.00 1:24.00 - 1:24.15 1:28.00 1:30.00 1:30.00 1:50.00
<u>(11-13</u>)	2013 I " " .	- 1:07.00
2 3 4 5	2012 " -98" 2012 " " 2013 " "	1:11.50 1:12.05 1:12.99 1:13.50
5 6 7 8 9	2013 2013 " " 2013 4 2014 " " .	1:14.00 1:14.35 1:15.20 1:18.50
10 11 12 13 14	2014 2012 6 " " 2013 2014 2013 " "	1:20.00 1:23.72 1:25.00 1:25.00 1:26.98
15 16 17 18	2014 III 2013 III " " 2014 III 2014 II . 7	1:30.50 1:33.00 1:34.00 1:38.56







Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

